
New Mexico Gas Company Contact Info: 

Metro New Service Delivery (Albuquerque, Rio Rancho, Belen, Los Lunas) 

• Phone: 505‐697‐3118  

• Email: abqmetronsd@tecoenergy.com  

• Fax: 505‐344‐0091  

• Area Manager: Chris Monette, chris.monette@nmgco.com  

• Supervisor: Ruben Sosa, ruben.sosa@nmgco.com  

Santa Fe New Service Delivery  

• Service Lines – Phyllis Martinez, PHYLLIS.MARTINEZ@NMGCO.COM  

• Main Line Extensions:  
o Anita Hernandez, ANITA.HERNANDEZ@NMGCO.COM, Clair Conlon, 

CLAIRE.CONLON@NMGCO.COM , Mark Lerma, MARK.LERMA@NMGCO.COM  

• Fax: 505‐471‐9305  

• Area Manager: Mike Montoya, MIKE.MONTOYA@NMGCO.COM  
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